
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Wednesday, August 13th, 2025 Thursday, August 14th, 2025 Friday, August 15th, 2025

Frozen Fruit Cup & Cheese Stick Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, August 18, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025

Sunflower Kernels & Juice Popcorn & Juice Carrots & Hummus Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, August 25, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, September 1, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025

No School Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice Celery & Peanut Butter Rice Krispy & Milk Yogurt & Nature Valley Bar

Monday, September 8, 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025

Apple & Corn Chips Goldfish & Fruit Juice Fruit Cup & String Cheese Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, September 15, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025

Sunflower Kernels & Juice Popcorn & Juice Carrots & Hummus Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, September 22, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Thursday, September 25, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, September 29, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025

Garden Salsa Sun Chips & Fruit Juice Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice Celery & Peanut Butter Rice Krispy & Milk Yogurt & Nature Valley Bar

Monday, October 6, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025

Apple & Corn Chips Goldfish & Fruit Juice Fruit Cup & String Cheese Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, October 13, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025

No School Popcorn & Juice Carrots & Hummus Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, October 20, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, October 27, 2025 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025

Garden Salsa Sun Chips & Fruit Juice Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice Celery & Peanut Butter Rice Krispy & Milk Yogurt & Nature Valley Bar

Monday, November 3, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025

Apple & Campfire S'mores Bar Goldfish & Fruit Juice Fruit Cup & String Cheese Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025

Sunflower Kernels & Juice No School Raisels & Cranberry Mini Bar Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, November 17, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, November 24, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025

Garden Salsa Sun Chips & Fruit Juice Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice No School No School No School

Monday, December 1, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025

Apple & Campfire S'mores Bar Goldfish & Fruit Juice Fruit Cup & String Cheese Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025

Sunflower Kernels & Juice Popcorn & Juice Raisels & Cranberry Mini Bar Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, December 15, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice
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Monday, January 5, 2026 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 Thursday, January 8, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026

Garden Salsa Sun Chips & Fruit Juice Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice Bean Dip & Corn Chips Rice Krispy & Milk Yogurt & Nature Valley Bar

Monday, January 12, 2026 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Thursday, January 15, 2026 Friday, January 16, 2026

Apple & Campfire S'mores Bar Goldfish & Fruit Juice Fruit Cup & String Cheese Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, January 19, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026 Friday, January 23, 2026

No School Popcorn & Juice Raisels & Cranberry Mini Bar Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, January 26, 2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Thursday, January 29, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, February 2, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Thursday, February 5, 2026 Friday, February 6, 2026

Garden Salsa Sun Chips & Fruit Juice Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice Bean Dip & Corn Chips Rice Krispy & Milk Yogurt & Nature Valley Bar

Monday, February 9, 2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026 Friday, February 13, 2026

Apple & Campfire S'mores Bar Goldfish & Fruit Juice Fruit Cup & String Cheese Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, February 23, 2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Thursday, February 26, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, March 2, 2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Thursday, March 5, 2026 Friday, March 6, 2026

Garden Salsa Sun Chips & Fruit Juice Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice Bean Dip & Corn Chips Rice Krispy & Milk Yogurt & Nature Valley Bar

Monday, March 9, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026

Apple & Campfire S'mores Bar Goldfish & Fruit Juice Fruit Cup & String Cheese Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, March 16, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026

Sunflower Kernels & Juice Popcorn & Juice Raisels & Cranberry Mini Bar Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, March 23, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Thursday, March 26, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, March 30, 2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Thursday, April 2, 2026 Friday, April 3, 2026

Garden Salsa Sun Chips & Fruit Juice Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice Bean Dip & Corn Chips Rice Krispy & Milk Yogurt & Nature Valley Bar

Monday, April 13, 2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Thursday, April 16, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026

Sunflower Kernels & Juice Popcorn & Juice Raisels & Cranberry Mini Bar Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, April 20, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Thursday, April 23, 2026 Friday, April 24, 2026

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, April 27, 2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026 Friday, May 1, 2026

Garden Salsa Sun Chips & Fruit Juice Oatmeal Double Choc Bar & Fruit Juice Bean Dip & Corn Chips Rice Krispy & Milk Yogurt & Nature Valley Bar

Monday, May 4, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Thursday, May 7, 2026 Friday, May 8, 2026

Apple & Campfire S'mores Bar Goldfish & Fruit Juice Fruit Cup & String Cheese Bear Cracker & Milk Chex Mix & Fruit Juice

Monday, May 11, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026 Friday, May 15, 2026

Sunflower Kernels & Juice Popcorn & Juice Raisels & Cranberry Mini Bar Muffin & Milk Cheez-Its & Fruit Juice

Monday, May 18, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Thursday, May 21, 2026 Friday, May 22, 2026

Nutrigrain Bar & Juice Pretzels & Twist & Go Smoothie Apple Slices & String Cheese Team Cheerios Cereal Bar & Milk Berry Animal Cracker & Fruit Juice

Monday, May 25, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Thursday, May 28, 2026 Friday, May 29, 2026

No School Cooks Choice Cooks Choice Cooks Choice Cooks Choice


